

## Varn<sup>®</sup> Enviroflex<sup>™</sup> Anilox System Cleaner

Anilox Roller Cleaner for Aqueous Coatings and Flexo Inks

## **Product Features**

- Varn<sup>®</sup> Enviroflex Anilox System Cleaner deep cleans water based inks from anilox cells by cutting and lifting built up ink from cell depths.
- Varn<sup>®</sup> Enviroflex Anilox System Cleaner cleans chambers, hoses, pumps and anilox rollers and prevents build up with consistent use
- Varn® Enviroflex Anilox System Cleaner provides for healthy cells that improves color and gloss consistency.
- Varn® Enviroflex Anilox System Cleaner improves solid print lay. Limits the need to double print solids.

## Advantages of Varn<sup>®</sup> Enviroflex Anilox System Cleaner

- Can be diluted with water up to 10:1 for more economical use
- Improves print quality, production and consistency
- Cleaner reduces downtime and improves color matching





## Varn<sup>®</sup> Enviroflex<sup>™</sup> Anilox System Cleaner

Features	Advantages	Benefits
• Can be diluted with water up to 10 : 1 for more economical use	<ul> <li>Boosts the ability to print solids without skip feeding</li> </ul>	Reduces waste and downtime
<ul> <li>Cut and lift technology</li> </ul>	• The cleaner does the work by cutting the link or coating. A water rinse completes the cleaning	<ul> <li>Improves the cleaning process in less time and effort</li> </ul>
• 12.5 pH	<ul> <li>Improves print quality, production and consistency</li> </ul>	Unique anti-corrosion additives
<ul> <li>Can be used regularly as part of the Varn Enviroflex cleaning system</li> </ul>	Effective preventative measure	<ul> <li>Reduced maintenance costs.</li> <li>Improves print quality.</li> <li>Reduces downtime</li> </ul>

Product code	KT45-028U-(pack size)	
Pack sizes	5 gallon pail (01HA), 55 gallon drum (01NJ) and 275 gallon Tote (01U0)	
Application	DIRECTIONS: RUN CLEANER THROUGH INK CHAMBER SYSTEM FOR 40 MINUTES OR LONGER DEPENDING ON CELL HEALTH.	
	CLEANER CAN BE DILUTED	
	USES:	
	Weekend Shutdowns	
	Jobs that skip feed	
	Larger format board jobs	
	Units with print quality issues	
	Dried ink left on anilox roller	

More products. Streamlined access. Greater results.

We offer a uniquely powerful combination of products, services and expertise; giving you access to the industry's broadest range of pressroom products.

Pressroom Chemicals. Blankets. Sleeves. Consumables.

You are welcome to contact us for further information.



The aim of our technical documents is to inform and advise our customers. The information provided herein is correct to the best of Flint Group's knowledge. No liability for any errors, facts or opinions is accepted. Customers must satisfy themselves as to the suitability of this product for their application. No responsibility for any loss as a result of any person placing reliance on any material contained herein will be accepted. Product names followed by <sup>®</sup> are trademarks registered by Flint Group (represented by Flint Group Packaging Inks North America Holding LLC, Day International, Inc., Varn International Inc)

T +1 800 321 1618 info@flintgrp.com www.flintgrp.com